
CLAIMANT: Andrew Neuner SIGNATURE: Original signed by A. Neuner DATE:

PREPARED BY: Claudia Gonzalez

DATE

DESCRIPTION OF EXPENSE

(include # of kilometers)

PROFESSIONAL 

DEVELOPMENT

including fees, tuition, 

airfare, 

accommodation, meals, 

taxis, transportation, 

parking, per diem, etc.

and  mileage/kilometers

MISC. EXPENSES

including office supplies, 

photocopies, in-house 

meeting supplies, out-of-

pocket, etc.

MUST SPECIFY

NO TRAVEL

GST at 5%

(x 5 / 105)

Total

Amount Claimed

6231000 6231200 6231400 6154000

LOCAL PROVINCIAL Out of Prov.

Executive management

April 4, 2018 Westjet - Cgy to Edm (cancelled) $254.62 $11.16 $265.78

April 4, 2018 Mileage - YYC to YEG (296km) $149.48 $149.48

April 5, 2018 Hotel - Delta $153.18 $7.36 $160.54

April 5, 2018 Air Canada - Edm to Cgy (cancelled/re-issued) $206.12 $10.31 $216.43

April 5, 2018 Mileage - YEG to YYC (296km) $149.48 $149.48

April 6, 2018 CCHL event fee (April 20) $25.00 $25.00

$0.00

April 9, 2018 Taxi - Office to airport $33.07 $1.44 $34.51

April 9, 2018 Taxi - Airport to hotel $60.52 $2.48 $63.00

April 10, 2018 Taxi - Hotel to meeting $10.99 $0.44 $11.43

April 10, 2018 Train - Downtown to airport $12.35 $12.35

April 10, 2018 Meal - Extreme Pita $8.09 $0.37 $8.46

April 10, 2018 Meal - AC Bistro $9.18 $0.43 $9.61

April 16, 2018 Air Canada - Cgy to Edm, return (re-issued ticket) $346.13 $17.30 $363.43

April 16, 2018 Air Canada - change fee $50.00 $2.50 $52.50

April 16, 2018 Taxi - Meeting to airport $60.24 $2.62 $62.86

April 19, 2018 Air Canada - Cgy to Edm, return $542.25 $27.11 $569.36

April 19, 2018 Taxi - Home to airport $31.54 $1.37 $32.91

April 19, 2018 Taxi - Airport to meetings $60.24 $2.62 $62.86

April 19, 2018 Lunch w/ Tony Fields $46.00 $2.00 $48.00

April 23, 2018 Taxi - Office to meeteing $8.33 $0.36 $8.69

April 23, 2018 Taxi - Meeting to office $9.25 $0.40 $9.66

May 3, 2018 Westjet - Cgy to Ott, return $629.74 $28.61 $658.35

May 27, 2018 Air Canada - Cgy to Denmark to St. John's to Cgy $2,348.52 $2,348.52

TOTALS $42.58 $2,183.49 $2,978.26 $0.00 $0.00 $118.88 $5,323.21
.

EXPENSE CLAIM: Vendor No.  NEUAN

DATE OF CLAIM: Inv. No. EXP

FUNCTIONAL CENTRE:

6231000 LOCAL Travel - incl. all expenses

6231200 PROVINCIAL Travel - incl. all expenses

6231400 OUT OF PROVINCE Travel - incl. all expenses

6154000 Professional Development

MISC. Expenses

MISC. Expenses

SUB TOTAL

FUNCTIONAL CENTRE:

11350001 - GST ALLOCATION

AMOUNT CLAIMED

APPROVED BY SIGNATURE: Original signed by Dr. Anthony Fields DATE:

APPROVED BY PRINTED NAME: Dr. Anthony Fields

Meeting w/ PG Forest

Meeting with Minister

FMEC CPD Invitational Workshop (Ottawa)

HiAE meetings (Denmark) and National Health Leaders Conference (St. 

John's)

$5,323.21

$2,183.49

$2,978.26

$0.00

$0.00

$5,204.33

$118.88

HQCA INTERNAL EXPENSE CLAIM

Cdn College of Health Leaders (CCHL) event

00000000000

$42.58

Andrew Neuner 

March 27, 2018

7111

TRAVEL EXPENSES ONLY

including airfare, accommodation, meals, taxis, 

transportation, parking, per diem, etc.

and MILEAGE/KILOMETRES AT .505¢/KM

EXCEPT PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

EXPENSES

April 24, 2018

CANADIAN FUNDS

CPSI Roundtable for Senior Safety Leaders and Canadian Healthcare 

CEOs on the Measurement and Monitoring of Safety 

Covenant meeting

Meetings w/ DM/ADM, HQCA Board Chair

















































CLAIMANT: Andrew Neuner SIGNATURE: Original signed by A. Neuner DATE:

PREPARED BY: Claudia Gonzalez

DATE

DESCRIPTION OF EXPENSE

(include # of kilometers)

PROFESSIONAL 

DEVELOPMENT

including fees, tuition, 

airfare, 

accommodation, meals, 

taxis, transportation, 

parking, per diem, etc.

and  mileage/kilometers

MISC. EXPENSES

including office supplies, 

photocopies, in-house 

meeting supplies, out-of-

pocket, etc.

MUST SPECIFY

NO TRAVEL

GST at 5%

(x 5 / 105)

Total

Amount Claimed

6231000 6231200 6231400 6154000

LOCAL PROVINCIAL Out of Prov.

Executive management

April 25, 2018 Taxi - Office to meeting $12.71 $0.55 $13.26

April 25, 2018 Dinner - Board retreat // Q Haute Cuisine $516.12 $38.53 $554.65

April 25, 2018 Taxi - Meeting to office $9.42 $0.41 $9.83

May 3, 2018 Taxi - Office to airport (Cgy) $35.49 $1.54 $37.03

May 3, 2018 Taxi - airport to hotel (Ott) $34.60 $1.50 $36.10

May 4, 2018 Hotel - Andaz Ottawa $263.95 $12.22 $276.17

May 4, 2018 Meal - Dunn's $19.05 $0.77 $19.82

May 4, 2018 Taxi - Hotel to meeting $15.94 $0.65 $16.59

May 4, 2018 Meal - Tulip $17.22 $0.70 $17.92

May 5, 2018 Taxi - airport to hotel $36.84 $1.50 $38.34

May 5, 2018 Meal - Dunn's $20.28 $0.82 $21.10

May 5, 2018 Hotel - Andaz Ottawa $252.07 $11.67 $263.74

May 5, 2018 Taxi - Hotel to airport $35.62 $1.55 $37.17

May 5, 2018 Flight - Ott to Cgy (re-booked flight due to cancellation) $564.97 $26.16 $591.13

May 5, 2018 Taxi - Airport to home (Cgy) $36.03 $1.57 $37.60

May 7, 2018 Meal - Dairy Lane $43.70 $1.90 $45.60

May 8, 2018 Car rental - Avis $84.46 $4.22 $88.68

May 9, 2018 Hotel - Coast $171.39 $8.24 $179.63

May 9, 2018 Gas - car rental $97.14 $4.86 $102.00

May 13, 2018 Flight - Air Canada $598.25 $29.91 $628.16

May 13, 2018 Taxi - airport to hotel $60.24 $2.62 $62.86

May 14, 2018 Hotel - Union Bank Inn $159.61 $7.67 $167.28

May 14, 2018 Taxi - meeting to airport $53.89 $2.34 $56.23

May 14, 2018 Taxi - airport to home $35.81 $1.56 $37.37

May 17, 2018
Meal - Pulcinella (L. Brake, K. Bell, K. Watkins, T. 

Mottershead, self)
$167.79 $7.30 $175.09

May 22, 2018 Flight - Edm to Cgy, return $479.25 $23.96 $503.21

May 22, 2018 Taxi - office to airport $36.14 $1.57 $37.71

May 22, 2018 Taxi - airport to hotel $60.24 $2.62 $62.86

May 23, 2018 Board recognition dinner - Sorrentino's $1,033.84 $43.48 $1,077.32

May 24, 2018 Taxi - airport to home $36.96 $1.56 $38.52

May 28, 2018 Accomodation - via VRBO (5 nights) $1,932.50 $1,932.50

TOTALS $749.73 $4,839.72 $1,332.07 $0.00 $0.00 $243.94 $7,165.47
.

EXPENSE CLAIM: Vendor No. NEUAN

DATE OF CLAIM: Inv. No. EXP

FUNCTIONAL CENTRE:

6231000 LOCAL Travel - incl. all expenses

6231200 PROVINCIAL Travel - incl. all expenses

6231400 OUT OF PROVINCE Travel - incl. all expenses

6154000 Professional Development

MISC. Expenses

MISC. Expenses

SUB TOTAL

FUNCTIONAL CENTRE:

11350001 - GST ALLOCATION

AMOUNT CLAIMED

APPROVED BY SIGNATURE: Original signed by Dr. Anthony Fields DATE:

APPROVED BY PRINTED NAME: Dr. Anthony Fields

HQCA INTERNAL EXPENSE CLAIM

00000000000

$749.73

Andrew Neuner 

May 31, 2018

7111

TRAVEL EXPENSES ONLY

including airfare, accommodation, meals, taxis, 

transportation, parking, per diem, etc.

and MILEAGE/KILOMETRES AT .505¢/KM

EXCEPT PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

EXPENSES

May 31, 2018

CANADIAN FUNDS

Board retreat

Meetings w/ PCN Phys Leads, J. Sproule, CPSA/GC Forces, AAMDC

HIAE meetings (Denmark)

Future of Medical Education in Canada – Continuing Professional 

Development (FMEC-CPD) Invitational Summit - Ottawa, ON

Key Leadership Engagement Meeting (Edm)

Meeting B. Ghali

Greg's Story viewing

Meetings in Edmonton (D. Screpnek, Board dinner & meeting)

$7,165.47

$4,839.72

$1,332.07

$0.00

$0.00

$6,921.53

$243.94



























































CLAIMANT: ANDREW NEUNER SIGNATURE: Original signed by A. Neuner DATE:

PREPARED BY: CLAUDIA GONZALEZ VENDOR ID: INVOICE:

DATE

DESCRIPTION OF EXPENSE

(include # of kilometers)

PROFESSIONAL 

DEVELOPMENT

including fees, tuition, 

airfare, accommodation, 

meals, taxis, 

transportation, parking, 

per diem, etc.

and  mileage/kilometers

MISC. EXPENSES

including office supplies, 

photocopies, in-house 

meeting supplies, out-of-

pocket, etc.

MUST SPECIFY

NO TRAVEL

GST at 5%

(x 5 / 105)

Total

Amount Claimed

70110 70111 70155

Travel Out of Prov.

May 27, 2018 Taxi - Home to airport $34.39 $1.50 $35.89

May 27, 2018 Meal - Built Burger $18.33 $0.85 $19.18

June 2, 2018 Meal - YellowBelly $25.00 $1.00 $26.00

June 3, 2018 Meal - Quinns Restaurant (no itemized receipt) $20.75 $20.75

June 6, 2018 Hotel - Delta St. John's $499.32 $21.90 $521.22

June 6, 2018 Meal - Bia Mara $26.61 $1.06 $27.67

June 12, 2018 Taxi - Office to meeting $10.95 $0.48 $11.43

June 12, 2018 Taxi - Meeting to home $10.29 $0.45 $10.74

June 11, 2018 Mileage - Office to Canmore, return (200km) $101.00 $101.00

June 11, 2018 Flowers for AB Health Advocate (term end) $95.24 $4.76 $100.00

June 17, 2018 Hotel - Coast Plaza $171.39 $171.39

June 21, 2018 Taxi - Office to meeting $10.95 $0.48 $11.43

June 24, 2018 Mileage - YYC to YEG (296km) $149.48 $149.48

June 25, 2018 Meal - I love Sushi $22.61 $0.99 $23.60

June 26, 2018 Hotel - Coast Plaza $159.61 $7.67 $167.28

June 26, 2018 Parking @ Coast Plaza $20.95 $1.05 $22.00

June 26, 2018 Meal - Remedy Café (self, C. McBrien-Morrison) $35.64 $1.61 $37.25

June 26, 2018 Mileage - YEG to YYC (296km) $149.48 $149.48

SECTION A: GENERAL EXPENSES TOTAL $842.35 $624.40 $0.00 $95.24 $43.80 $1,605.79

60110 60111

SECTION B: PROJECT EXPENSES TOTAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

A: General Expenses Summary:

70110 Travel - incl. all expenses

70111 Out of Province Travel - incl. all expenses

70155 Professional Development

MISC. Expenses

SUB TOTAL

B: Project Expenses Summary:

60110 Travel - incl. all expenses

60111 Out of Province Travel - incl. all expenses

MISC. Expenses

SUB TOTAL

GST Allocation 01-0000-11400

AMOUNT CLAIMED

APPROVED BY SIGNATURE: Original signed by D. Apps DATE:

Alberta Association of Clinic Managers Conference 

TRAVEL EXPENSES ONLY

including airfare, accommodation, 

meals, taxis, transportation, parking, 

per diem, etc.

and MILEAGE/KILOMETRES AT 

52¢/KM

EXCEPT PROFESSIONAL 

DEVELOPMENT EXPENSES

June 28, 2018

HQCA INTERNAL EXPENSE CLAIM

$842.35

SECTION A: GENERAL EXPENSES

Executive Office

EXP

SECTION B: PROJECT EXPENSES

HiAE meetings - Copenhagen, Denmark

CCHL Conference & Awards - St. John's, Nfld

AB College of Pharmacists - Celebration of Leadership

Other

AB Blue Cross event

Meeting with HQCA acting chair

Meeting with AH ADMs

$1,605.79

$0.00

$624.40

$0.00

$95.24

$1,561.99

$43.80

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
























